

Brad M. Hindman, CFP®

Managing Director — Investments | Keynote Speaker brad.hindman@wfadvisors.com www.hindmanfinancialgroup.com 814-534-4323



Often quoted in leading financial publications, Brad has keen insights and perspectives on planning for retirement, focusing on helping people make sound decisions about investments, Social Security, Medicare, pensions, trusts, survivor benefits, probate, and more.

AT A GLANCE

- Managing Director—Investments, Hindman Financial Group of Wells Fargo Advisors
- Member of Wells Fargo Advisors Speakers Bureau & Media Relations Group
- Financial Advisor with over 24 years of experience
- CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ professional
- Dedicated focus on Retiring Teachers and Administrators, Retiring State &
 Federal Employees, Retiring Utility Workers, and Surviving Spouses
- University of Pittsburgh, dual major in Accounting and Finance
- Offices located in Johnstown and Greensburg, Pennsylvania as well as Cumberland Maryland

ABOUT

Growing up in his family's funeral home business taught Brad to guide with care and compassion, helping people navigate through some of life's most difficult transitions. Brad has a knack for identifying trends and adapting to changing client environments. Brad is especially inspired to help people nearing retirement make critical decisions about their pension and/or retirement benefits so they can retire gracefully. He listens carefully, solves problems and provides solutions—always putting his clients' interests first.

QUOTED IN LEADING PUBLICATIONS

Advisor Hub AARP Barron's Employee Benefit News Fidelity Investments
Fortune
Fox Business
Sound Dollar

Washington Examiner Yahoo Finance

Investment and Insurance Products are:

- Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency
- · Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate
- Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested

Wells Fargo Advisors is not a legal or tax advisor. However, we will be glad to work with you, your accountant, tax advisor and or lawyer to help you meet your financial goals.

Any estate plan should be reviewed by an attorney who specializes in estate planning and is licensed to practice in your state.

Trust services available through banking and trust affiliates in addition to non-affiliated companies of Wells Fargo & Company.

Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. CAR 0623-02846